44544
47478
49951
49986
50028
49987

50010
45609
45608
46817
50135

47893
50107
46793
46791
46790
43017

50009
50106
50108
49954
49958

45898
44952
47120
42683
44799

CHN

HE Licheng

CHEN Yanfei

LI Yanan

LYU Junliang

YUE Yue

ZHOU Yaqin
celkem

WAL

EVANS Mia
MARACHA Jea
STICKLER Poppy
THOMAS Amelia
WILLIAMS Gabriella
celkem

HUN

GICZI Boglarka
BARLABAS Anna Kata
NERHOF Anett
SZILAGYI Nikolett
SZMIRNOV Anna
SZUJO Hanna
celkem

ENG

GRANT Shanna-Kae
MILLIGAN Teegan
HUGHES Tamzin
THORNTON Keira
WHEELDON lIsabella
celkem

POL

HUCALO Anna
PYZIO Dagmara
SIKON lIsabel
SKALSKA Kaja
URBANSKA Brygida
celkem

CZECH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2019

WOMEN
HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC 29.11.2019

2004
2004
2005
2006
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2004
2006

2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004

2004
2005
2004
2004
2005

2005
2005
2004
2004
2005

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN

WAL
WAL
WAL
WAL
WAL

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

D
4.8
4.8
3.5
2.0
4.0
3.5

D
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.0
3.7

D
3.7
3.5
3.9
4.0
3.7
4.2

D
4.0
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6

D
3.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
3.9

E pen
8.37 0.0
8.40 0.0
8.47 0.0
8.90 0.0
8.57 0.0
8.33 0.0

E pen
8.23 0.0
8.53 0.0
8.70 0.0
8.30 0.0
8.30 0.0

E pen
8.53 0.0
8.47 0.0
8.37 0.0
8.33 0.0
7.37 0.0
8.77 0.0

E pen
8.53 0.0
8.53 0.0
8.23 0.0
8.40 0.0
8.47 0.0

E pen
8.30 0.0
8.50 0.0
8.43 0.0
8.30 0.0
8.20 0.0

Vault
13.17
13.20
11.97
10.90
12.57
11.83
50.90
Vault
12.83
13.13
13.30
12.30
12.00
51.57
Vault
12.23
11.97
12.27
12.33
11.07
12.97
49.80
Vault
12.53
13.13
12.83
13.00
13.07
52.03
Vault
12.00
13.10
13.03
12.90
12.10
51.13

1/4

D
5.1
5.0
4.6
4.3
5.0
4.3

D
4.4
4.3
4.2
4.1
2.7

D
3.5
3.5
4.2
3.7
4.3
4.4

D
4.4
4.3
3.4
2.9
3.9

D
1.8
4.3
4.2
4.0
2.6

E
8.37
8.23
7.23
6.63
8.17
7.00

E
7.80
7.20
7.17
7.60
8.37

E
3.77
6.97
7.43
6.60
7.17
6.87

5.43
7.13
6.13
6.83
6.23

7.27
7.90
6.33
6.63
7.63

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Bars
13.47
13.23
11.83
10.93
13.17
11.30
51.70

Bars
12.20
11.50
11.37
11.70
11.07
46.77

Bars

7.27
10.47
11.63
10.30
11.47
11.27
44.83

Bars

9.83
11.43

9.53

9.73
10.13
41.13

Bars

9.07
12.20
10.53
10.63
10.23
43.60

D
5.9
6.0
5.3
5.6
5.5
5.4

4.9
4.5
4.2
4.9
4.0

4.5
35
4.5
4.8
4.4
4.7

4.3
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6

4.7
5.0
49
4.8
4.5

E
7.70
8.07
5.73
8.10
7.77
7.40

7.33
7.73
6.30
5.87
6.87

4.57
7.37
6.93
7.70
5.80
6.23

7.97
7.37
6.87
6.00
6.20

5.70
6.43
4.93
6.60
6.07

pen
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0

Beam
13.50
14.07
11.03
13.70
13.27
12.50
53.33
Beam
12.23
12.23
10.50
10.77
10.87
46.10
Beam

9.07
10.87
11.43
12.50
10.20
10.93
45.73
Beam
12.27
11.97
11.47
10.60
10.80
46.50
Beam
10.40
11.43

9.73
11.40
10.57
43.80

avy
OHC Cumic®)

LIBEREC
D E

4.6
4.8
5.1
4.1
4.8
5.0

D
4.8
4.4
4.4
4.2
4.3

4.3
3.2
4.3
4.9
4.4
4.9

4.3
4.4
4.6
4.6
4.7

4.5
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.2

8.10
8.13
8.27
8.67
8.00
7.80

E
8.37
7.90
8.27
7.73
7.77

E
7.27
7.90
7.20
7.40
7.97
7.60

E
8.27
6.63
7.27
8.00
7.33

E
6.73
8.03
7.77
7.40
6.80

pen
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0

pen
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3

Floor
12.60
12.93
13.37
12.77
12.80
12.80
51.90

Floor
13.17
12.30
12.67
11.83
12.07
50.20

Floor
11.47
11.10
11.50
12.30
12.37
12.50
48.67

Floor
12.57
10.93
11.87
12.60
12.03
49.07

Floor
10.93
12.63
12.27
11.90
10.70
47.73

TOTAL
52.73
53.43
48.20
48.30
51.80
48.43

207.83

TOTAL
50.43
49.17
47.83
46.60
46.00

194.64

TOTAL
40.03
44.40
46.83
47.43
45.10
47.67

189.03

TOTAL
47.20
47.47
45.70
45.93
46.03

188.73

TOTAL
42.40
49.37
45.57
46.83
43.60

186.26
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46719
44620
50055
47896
49966
46720

50048
50050
50049
48326

49952
49846
49847
45793
49848
49849

43048
40914
40912
44815
46951

48853
48913
45243
49093

CZE

FRANKOVA Marta
HALOVA Daniela
KAPLANOVA Nela Tereza
MARIKOVA Lucie
PETERKOVA Kldra
TRNKOVA Lucie

celkem

ROU

CANTARAGIU Shakira
PREDA Andreea
TRESTIANU lulia

TURCU Ana

celkem

RSA

BOTTGER Isabella Tanya
COOPER Tyde Kara

KOTI Shante Thandiso Kelebogile
NAPIER Garcelle
NHLEKO Phiwe Mangaliso
PILLAY Jasmin

celkem

ISR

DADON Noam

DOR DERY Geffen
GOLAN Arnon Yuli Aliza
NOGA Shalit

RAKOCZ Idan

celkem

NAM

DE GOEDE Hannah

DU PLESSIS Janke
HOUGH Minette
THORBURN Anne-Leen
celkem

CZECH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2019

WOMEN
HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC 29.11.2019

2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005

2006
2005
2004
2006

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR

NAM
NAM
NAM
NAM

D
3.7
4.0
4.0
3.7
3.7
3.7

D
3.7
4.6
3.5
4.0

D
2.0
3.5
3.7
4.0
4.0
3.7

D
35
3.7
3.7
4.0
3.7

D
2.4
2.4
2.8
2.4

E
8.40
8.50
8.87
8.63
8.30
7.40

E
8.33
8.30
8.33
8.53

8.83
8.30
7.90
8.27
8.57
7.27

E
8.43
7.90
8.30
8.67
8.30

E
8.17
8.40
8.00
8.23

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0

pen
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Vault
12.10
12.50
12.87
12.33
12.00
11.10
49.70
Vault
12.03
12.90
11.83
12.53
49.30
Vault
10.83
11.80
11.60
12.27
12.47
10.97
48.13
Vault
11.93
11.50
12.00
12.67
12.00
48.60
Vault
10.57
10.80
10.80
10.63
42.80

D
2.7
4.0
2.8
2.4
2.0
3.4

D
3.5
3.6
2.9
3.5

D
3.2
3.7
3.7
3.4
4.2
2.8

D
3.7
3.3
3.5
1.2
4.3

D
0.7
1.9

1.8

E
7.90
6.40
7.97
8.37
8.03
7.37

E
6.90
4.57
5.83
5.40

6.53
5.13
5.50
5.13
7.27
7.63

E
6.07
6.07
5.40
7.17
5.17

E
4.97
7.23

6.23

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
4.0
0.0

0.0

Bars
10.60
10.40
10.77
10.77
10.03
10.77
42.90

Bars
10.40

8.17

8.73

8.90
36.20

Bars

9.73

8.83

9.20

8.53
11.47
10.43
39.93

Bars

9.77

9.37

8.90

8.37

9.47
37.50

Bars

1.67

9.13

8.03
18.83

D
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.6
4.5
4.6

D
4.4
4.7
4.7
4.8

D
4.5
3.7
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.5

D
4.6
4.2
4.9
4.5
4.5

D
2.7
4.1
2.7
2.8

E
6.63
6.87
4.33
8.30
5.63
5.90

7.37
7.00
7.67
6.67

4.57
3.63
6.43
5.17
4.93
5.77

5.87
6.67
4.83
5.33
4.77

E
5.43
5.57
5.30
6.17

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1

Beam
11.03
11.17
8.63
12.90
10.13
10.50
44.70
Beam
11.77
11.70
12.37
11.47
47.30
Beam
9.07
7.23
10.83
9.47
9.13
10.27
39.70
Beam
10.47
10.87
9.73
9.83
9.27
40.90
Beam
8.13
9.67
8.00
8.87
34.67

avy
OHC Cumic®)

LIBEREC
D E

4.1
4.1
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.4

D
4.4
4.7
4.6
4.8

3.3
4.1
4.2
4.4
4.1
3.9

4.4
4.5
4.5
4.7
4.5

D
2.8
3.4
2.3
3.2

pen
8.20 0.0
743 0.1
793 0.0
7.83 0.0
7.07 0.0
7.43 0.0

E pen
7.27 0.0
7.33 0.0
7.63 0.0
7.17 0.0

E pen
7.43 0.0
7.43 0.0
6.80 0.2
7.80 0.0
7.57 0.1
6.70 0.0

E pen
7.43 0.0
5.03 0.0
7.27 0.0
7.10 0.0
5.77 0.0

E pen
6.80 0.0
6.80 0.0
6.40 0.0
6.23 0.0

Floor
12.30
11.43
12.13
12.03
11.27
11.83
48.30

Floor
11.67
12.03
12.23
11.97
47.90

Floor
10.73
11.53
10.80
12.20
11.57
10.60
46.10

Floor
11.83

9.53

11.77
11.80
10.27
45.67

Floor

9.60
10.20
8.70
9.43
37.93

TOTAL
46.03
45.50
44.40
48.03
43.43
44.20

185.60

TOTAL
45.87
44.80
45.17
44.87

180.70

TOTAL
40.37
39.40
42.43
42.47
44.63
42.27

173.86

TOTAL
44.00
41.27
42.40
42.67
41.00

172.67

TOTAL
29.97
39.80
27.50
36.97

134.23

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of the competition: Lumir Kucera, Head Judge: Zuzana Horka
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ID Name
47478 CHEN Yanfei
44544 HE Licheng
50028 YUE Yue
50010 EVANS Mia
44952 PYZIO Dagmara
45609 MARACHA Jea
49987 ZHOU Yaqgin
49986 LYU Junliang
49951 Ll Yanan
47896 MARIKOVA Lucie
45608 STICKLER Poppy
43017 SZUJO Hanna
50106 MILLIGAN Teegan
46791 SZILAGY!I Nikolett
46360 SURMANOVA Sara
50009 GRANT Shanna-Kae
42683 SKALSKA Kaja
46793 NERHOF Anett
46817 THOMAS Amelia
49958 WHEELDON lIsabella
46719 FRANKOVA Marta
50135 WILLIAMS Gabriella
49954 THORNTON Keira
50048 CANTARAGIU Shakira
50108 HUGHES Tamzin
47120 SIKON Isabel
44620 HALOVA Daniela
47055 LEITNER Madelen Kringstad
43100 BRABCOVA Natalie
50049 TRESTIANU lulia
46790 SZMIRNOV Anna
48326 TURCU Ana
50050 PREDA Andreea

CZECH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC 29.11.2019

born Club
2004 CHN
2004 CHN
2005 CHN
2006 WAL
2005 POL
2006 WAL
2005 CHN
2006 CHN
2005 CHN
2006 CZE
2006 WAL
2004 HUN
2005 ENG
2005 HUN
2005 SVK
2004 ENG
2004 POL
2005 HUN
2004 WAL
2005 ENG
2005 CZE
2006 WAL
2004 ENG
2006 ROU
2004 ENG
2004 POL
2005 CZE
2006 NOR
2004 CZE
2006 ROU
2005 HUN
2006 ROU
2006 ROU

D
4.80
4.80
4.00
4.60
4.60
4.60
3.50
2.00
3.50
3.70
4.60
4.20
4.60
4.00
4.20
4.00
4.60
3.90
4.00
4.60
3.70
3.70
4.60
3.70
4.60
4.60
4.00
3.70
3.70
3.50
3.70
4.00
4.60

E
8.400
8.367
8.567
8.233
8.500
8.533
8.333
8.900
8.467
8.633
8.700
8.767
8.533
8.333
8.600
8.533
8.300
8.367
8.300
8.467
8.400
8.300
8.400
8.333
8.233
8.433
8.500
8.333
8.267
8.333
7.367
8.533
8.300

pen

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Vault

13.200
13.167
12.567
12.833
13.100
13.133
11.833
10.900
11.967
12.333
13.300
12.967
13.133
12.333
12.800
12.533
12.900
12.267
12.300
13.067
12.100
12.000
13.000
12.033
12.833
13.033
12.500
12.033
11.967
11.833
11.067
12.533
12.900

3/4

D
5.00
5.10
5.00
4.40
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.60
2.40
4.20
4.40
4.30
3.70
4.50
4.40
4.00
4.20
4.10
3.90
2.70
2.70
2.90
3.50
3.40
4.20
4.00
2.60
3.50
2.90
4.30
3.50
3.60

E
8.233
8.367
8.167
7.800
7.900
7.200
7.000
6.633
7.233
8.367
7.167
6.867
7.133
6.600
7.400
5.433
6.633
7.433
7.600
6.233
7.900
8.367
6.833
6.900
6.133
6.333
6.400
7.733
6.067
5.833
7.167
5.400
4.567

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Bars
13.233
13.467
13.167
12.200
12.200
11.500
11.300
10.933
11.833
10.767
11.367
11.267
11.433
10.300
11.900

9.833
10.633
11.633
11.700
10.133
10.600
11.067

9.733
10.400

9.533
10.533
10.400
10.333

9.567

8.733
11.467

8.900

8.167

D
6.00
5.90
5.50
4.90
5.00
4.50
5.40
5.60
5.30
4.60
4.20
4.70
4.60
4.80
4.70
4.30
4.80
4.50
4.90
4.60
4.40
4.00
4.60
4.40
4.60
4.90
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.70
4.40
4.80
4.70

8.067
7.700
7.767
7.333
6.433
7.733
7.400
8.100
5.733
8.300
6.300
6.233
7.367
7.700
6.467
7.967
6.600
6.933
5.867
6.200
6.633
6.867
6.000
7.367
6.867
4.933
6.867
6.733
7.400
7.667
5.800
6.667
7.000

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2019
WOMEN

pen
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Beam
14.067
13.500
13.267
12.233
11.433
12.233
12.500
13.700
11.033
12.900
10.500
10.933
11.967
12.500
11.167
12.267
11.400
11.433
10.767
10.800
11.033
10.867
10.600
11.767
11.467
9.733
11.167
11.033
11.700
12.367
10.200
11.467
11.700

/

D
4.80
4.60
4.80
4.80
4.60
4.40
5.00
4.10
5.10
4.20
4.40
4.90
4.40
4.90
4.30
4.30
4.50
4.30
4.20
4.70
4.10
4.30
4.60
4.40
4.60
4.50
4.10
4.10
4.00
4.60
4.40
4.80
4.70

E
8.133
8.100
8.000
8.367
8.033
7.900
7.800
8.667
8.267
7.833
8.267
7.600
6.633
7.400
7.133
8.267
7.400
7.200
7.733
7.333
8.200
7.767
8.000
7.267
7.267
7.767
7.433
7.833
7.933
7.633
7.967
7.167
7.333

pen
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Floor

12.933
12.600
12.800
13.167
12.633
12.300
12.800
12.767
13.367
12.033
12.667
12.500
10.933
12.300
11.433
12.567
11.900
11.500
11.833
12.033
12.300
12.067
12.600
11.667
11.867
12.267
11.433
11.933
11.933
12.233
12.367
11.967
12.033

AN
OHC Gumic®

LIBEREC

TOTAL
53.433
52.734
51.801
50.433
49.366
49.166
48.433
48.300
48.200
48.033
47.834
47.667
47.466
47.433
47.300
47.200
46.833
46.833
46.600
46.033
46.033
46.001
45.933
45.867
45.700
45.566
45.500
45.332
45.167
45.166
45.101
44.867
44.800



Order
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

ID Name
49848 NHLEKO Phiwe Mangaliso
50107 BARLABAS Anna Kata
50055 KAPLANOVA Nela Tereza
46720 TRNKOVA Lucie
42937 BEDENIK Zala
43048 DADON Noam
44799 URBANSKA Brygida
49966 PETERKOVA Klara
44815 NOGA Shalit
45793 NAPIER Garcelle
49847 KOTI Shante Thandiso Kelebogile
45898 HUCALO Anna
40912 GOLAN Arnon Yuli Aliza
49849 PILLAY Jasmin
49965 STRYHALOVA Agéata
40914 DOR DERY Geffen
46951 RAKOCZ Idan
49952 BOTTGER Isabella Tanya
50094 LASZLO BERGEM Olivia
47116 RENNESUND Scarlett
44186 USAKOVA Elena
47893 GICZI Boglarka
48913 DU PLESSIS Janke
49846 COOPER Tyde Kara
49093 THORBURN Anne-Leen
49960 GALATOVA Nina
46721 OTTOVA Eliska
48853 DE GOEDE Hannah
45243 HOUGH Minette

CZECH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

born Club
2006 RSA
2006 HUN
2006 CZE
2005 CZE
2004 SLO
2004 ISR
2005 POL
2006 CZE
2004 ISR
2005 RSA
2006 RSA
2005 POL
2004 ISR
2006 RSA
2006 CZE
2004 ISR
2005 ISR
2006 RSA
2006 NOR
2006 NOR
2004 SVK
2005 HUN
2005 NAM
2006 RSA
2006 NAM
2006 SVK
2005 CZE
2006 NAM
2004 NAM

D
4.00
3.50
4.00
3.70
4.00
3.50
3.90
3.70
4.00
4.00
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
2.00
3.70
3.50
3.50
3.70
2.40
3.50
2.40
3.70
3.70
2.40
2.80

E
8.567
8.467
8.867
7.400
8.333
8.433
8.200
8.300
8.667
8.267
7.900
8.300
8.300
7.267
8.367
7.900
8.300
8.833
8.433
8.167
8.233
8.533
8.400
8.300
8.233
8.267
8.300
8.167
8.000

pen

0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

WOMEN
HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC 29.11.2019

Vault

12.467
11.967
12.867
11.100
12.333
11.933
12.100
12.000
12.667
12.267
11.600
12.000
12.000
10.967
12.067
11.500
12.000
10.833
12.133
11.667
11.733
12.233
10.800
11.800
10.633
11.967
12.000
10.567
10.800

D
4.20
3.50
2.80
3.40
2.30
3.70
2.60
2.00
1.20
3.40
3.70
1.80
3.50
2.80
2.80
3.30
4.30
3.20
2.00
1.20
1.30
3.50
1.90
3.70
1.80
1.10
1.00
0.70

E
7.267
6.967
7.967
7.367
7.767
6.067
7.633
8.033
7.167
5.133
5.500
7.267
5.400
7.633
5.467
6.067
5.167
6.533
6.633
7.033
7.800
3.767
7.233
5.133
6.233
4.333
5.733
4.967

pen
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
4.0

Bars
11.467
10.467
10.767
10.767
10.067

9.767
10.233
10.033

8.367

8.533

9.200

9.067

8.900
10.433

8.267

9.367

9.467

9.733

8.633

8.233

9.100

7.267

9.133

8.833

8.033

5.433

2.733

1.667

D
4.30
3.50
4.30
4.60
3.60
4.60
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.30
4.40
4.70
4.90
4.50
4.30
4.20
4.50
4.50
4.10
4.30
3.80
4.50
4.10
3.70
2.80
4.00
4.40
2.70
2.70

E
4.933
7.367
4.333
5.900
6.967
5.867
6.067
5.633
5.333
5.167
6.433
5.700
4.833
5.767
5.533
6.667
4.767
4.567
5.233
5.667
4.300
4.567
5.567
3.633
6.167
4.333
6.533
5.433
5.300

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2019

pen
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Beam
9.133
10.867
8.633
10.500
10.567
10.467
10.567
10.133
9.833
9.467
10.833
10.400
9.733
10.267
9.833
10.867
9.267
9.067
9.333
9.967
8.100
9.067
9.667
7.233
8.867
8.333
10.933
8.133
8.000

/

LIBEREC

D
4.10
3.20
4.20
4.40
4.00
4.40
4.20
4.20
4.70
4.40
4.20
4.50
4.50
3.90
4.20
4.50
4.50
3.30
3.70
3.10
3.70
4.30
3.40
4.10
3.20
3.40
4.20
2.80
2.30

E
7.567
7.900
7.933
7.433
7.167
7.433
6.800
7.067
7.100
7.800
6.800
6.733
7.267
6.700
7.067
5.033
5.767
7.433
6.833
7.300
7.600
7.267
6.800
7.433
6.233
7.067
6.100
6.800
6.400

pen
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Floor
11.567
11.100
12.133
11.833
11.067
11.833
10.700
11.267
11.800
12.200
10.800
10.933
11.767
10.600
11.167
9.533
10.267
10.733
10.233
10.400
11.300
11.467
10.200
11.533
9.433
10.467
10.300
9.600
8.700

AN
OHC Gumic®

TOTAL
44.634
44.401
44.400
44.200
44.034
44.000
43.600
43.433
42.667
42.467
42.433
42.400
42.400
42.267
41.334
41.267
41.001
40.366
40.332
40.267
40.233
40.034
39.800
39.399
36.966
36.200
35.966
29.967
27.500

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of the competition: Lumir Kucera, Head Judge: Zuzana Horka
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